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[I AB Altezza Braccio | A Altezza

% AH Arm Height

=

Dimensions
cm/inch

VERSION CODE

DESCRIPTION

w184/72"
D 100/39"
H83/33" AH59/23"
SH45/18" sSD54/21"
V303

RHF 3 SEATER

1]

W150/59"

D 100/39"

H83/33" AH59/23"
SH45/18" sD54/21"

vi13

RHF CHAIR MERIDIAN

H Height

W240/94"
D100/39"
H83/33"

SH45/18"

AH59/23"
SD54/21"

vaia

3 SEATER MAXI

w261/103"

D111/44"

H83/33"
SH45/18"

AH59/23"
SD54/21"

Vaoé

LHF CORNER CHAIR
MERIDIAN

wW175/69"

D 100/39"

H83/33"
SH45/18"

AH59/23"
sD54/21"

V200

2 SEATER

A Altezza Seduta

SH Seat Height

w195/77"

D100/39"

H83/33" AH59/23"
SH45/18" sSD54/21"

V300

3 SEATER

W261/103"

D111/44"

H83/33" AH59/23"
SH45/18" sD54/21"

vao7

RHF CORNER CHAIR
MERIDIAN

w182/72"

D111/44"

H83/33" AH59/23"
SH45/18" sD54/21"

vaz22

LHF CORNER POUFF

AM Altezza Massima

MH Maximum Height

w97/38"
D100/39"
H83/33" AH59/23"
SH45/18" sSD54/21"
V100

ARMCHAIR

wi111/44"

D111/44"

H83/33"
SH45/18"

V400

CORNER

w182/72"

D111/44"

H83/33" AH59/23"
SH45/18" sD54/21"

vaz23

RHF CORNER POUFF

P Profondita

D Deep

JUST

THICK STITCH: available

STRUCTURE: fir wood, plywood covered with ecologic

polyurethane foam

SPRING SYSTEM: Elastic webbing
SEAT CUSHION: Ecologic Polyurethane foam and memory

foam.

BACK AND ARM CUSHIONS: Ecologic polyurethane foam

covered with a layer of polyester

REMOVABILITY: Back and Seat cushions

MECHANISMS: N.A:

FOOT / OPTION 1: Metal Crhome satin finishing
FOOT / OPTION 2: Stainless steel feet
FOOT / OPTION 3: Metal feet titanium finishing.

COVERING: Full leather

&

FOOT / OPTION 1:

METAL CRHOME SATIN FINISHING

P Profondita Seduta | PM Profondita Massima | L Larghezza
SD Seat Depth MD Maximum Deep W Width
w223/88" w223/88" w184/72"
D100/39" D100/39" D100/39"

H83/33" AH59/23"  H83/33" AH59/23 H83/33" AH59/23"
SH45/18" SD54/21"  SH45/18" SD54/21"  SH45/18" SD54/21"
V316 V317 V302
LHF 3 SEATER MAXI RHF 3 SEATER MAXI LHF 3 SEATER
wg2/32" w102/40" W150/59"
D100/39" D100/39" D100/39"

H83/33" AH59/23"  H83/33" AH59/23"  H83/33" AH59/23
SH45/18" SD54/21"  SH45/18" SD54/21"  SH45/18" SD54/21"
V103 V131 vi12
ARMLESS CHAIR ARMLESS CHAIR MAXI LHF CHAIR MERIDIAN

w99/39" w99/39"
D163/64" D163/64"

H83/33" AH59/23"  H83/33" AH59/23"
SH45/18" SD123/48" SH45/18" SD123/48"
V500 V501
LHF CHAISE LONGUE RHF CHAISE LONGUE

The company reserves the right without prior notice to make technical sheets changes and/or materials for quality product improvement.
Leather sofas are a handmade product and according to the leather covering selected there could be a measurement tolerance of about 2 inches (cm 5) on each

sku

-

FOOT / OPTION 3: METAL FEET
TITANIUM FINISHING.

FOOT / OPTION 2: STAINLESS
STEEL FEET
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